Pinney Deck

Project

Parapit Repairs at 13 S Broadway

Kennel Renovations a- Animal Control

Front Services Security/Safety

Accounting Security/Safety

Phillps Park Waterfall

Tuckpointing River Wall

Public Bathroom Replacement - Animal Control
Floor Replacement - Animal Control

Window Replacement Station #5
Remodel Bathroom Central Station

Evidence Storage Expansion at APD

Reconfigure E911 Center

Paint Upper Steel Bams on Training & Support Building
Epoxy Coat Sally Port

City Hall Security Measures

ADA Compliance for City Hall

Tuckpointing/Paint City hall and various other city owned bldgs
Replace Cooling Water Towers at APD

Replace Roof at 19-21 S. Broadway

New York Street Stairs

Riverwalk Railings

Ac Units for Visitors Center

Repair of Fire Pits and Seating Areas at Phillips Park
Elk Shelter Redo and Concrete Floors

Indoor Golf Learning Center & Clubhouse Addition

Total Eligible JOC Projects

City of Aurora, IL
2020 Eligible JOC Projects
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Estimated Costs

400,000.00
25,000.00
282,500.00
550,000.00
27,500.00
130,000.00
80,000.00
30,000.00
80,000.00
30,000.00
160,000.00
34,000.00
40,000.00
16,300.00
27,000.00
160,000.00
30,000.00
261,000.00
50,000.00
83,500.00
130,000.00
100,000.00
30,000.00
65,000.00
10,000.00
165,900.00

2,997,700.00




