

City of Aurora, IL
2020 Eligible JOC Projects

Project	Estimated Costs
Pinney Deck	\$ 400,000.00
Parapit Repairs at 13 S Broadway	\$ 25,000.00
Kennel Renovations a- Animal Control	\$ 282,500.00
Front Services Security/Safety	\$ 550,000.00
Accounting Security/Safety	\$ 27,500.00
Phillips Park Waterfall	\$ 130,000.00
Tuckpointing River Wall	\$ 80,000.00
Public Bathroom Replacement - Animal Control	\$ 30,000.00
Floor Replacement - Animal Control	\$ 80,000.00
Window Replacement Station #5	\$ 30,000.00
Remodel Bathroom Central Station	\$ 160,000.00
Evidence Storage Expansion at APD	\$ 34,000.00
Reconfigure E911 Center	\$ 40,000.00
Paint Upper Steel Bams on Training & Support Building	\$ 16,300.00
Epoxy Coat Sally Port	\$ 27,000.00
City Hall Security Measures	\$ 160,000.00
ADA Compliance for City Hall	\$ 30,000.00
Tuckpointing/Paint City hall and various other city owned bldgs	\$ 261,000.00
Replace Cooling Water Towers at APD	\$ 50,000.00
Replace Roof at 19-21 S. Broadway	\$ 83,500.00
New York Street Stairs	\$ 130,000.00
Riverwalk Railings	\$ 100,000.00
Ac Units for Visitors Center	\$ 30,000.00
Repair of Fire Pits and Seating Areas at Phillips Park	\$ 65,000.00
Elk Shelter Redo and Concrete Floors	\$ 10,000.00
Indoor Golf Learning Center & Clubhouse Addition	\$ 165,900.00
	<hr/>
Total Eligible JOC Projects	\$ <u><u>2,997,700.00</u></u>